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ANEXO

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
VILLAGOMEZ, Yanina Gisela
GONZALEZ, Ulises Javier
CARO, Fatima Romina
COPA, Cristian Osvaldo
RODRIGUEZ CALLAPA, Miriam
GUANACTOLAY Nadia Camila
SALDANO, Julio César
VARGAS GARZON, Alexis Gabriel
RIVAS, Natalia Judith
QUISPE, Diana Magali del Valle
ZENTENO, Paulo Tiziano Agustin
AGUIRRE, Nelson Javier
CRUZ, Rebeca Zulema
RENFIGE PASTRANA, Enzo Francisco
ARAMAYO, Franco David
CASIMIRO, Maria Belén
CARDOZO, Ulises Gustavo Emanuel
LOPEZ, Cristian Emanuel
OJEDA, Laura Alejandra
CUEVAS, Hugo Facundo

SANCHEZ, Cintia Marina
CISNEROS, Jazmin del Milagro

SANTILLAN, Sabrina Oriana
ACUNA, Facundo Javier
SAAVEDRA, Laura VeroéniqiT

Dr. HiCUIAS J. DEMITROPOOS
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DNI
34.620.884
44.105.775
39.897.123
39.887.896
43.760.789
41.095.060
29.459.258
37.417.837
34.184.426
33.844.251
34.062.668
33.921.168
35.780.029
37.601.911
35.261.290
39.537.100
38.344.769
37.776.977
39.039.625
42.752.831
38.652.331
43.218.557
42.503.099
44.444.596
40.824.381



